

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6694 OF 2001

BODHAN RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALSAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 17/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.  
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

On the request of Ld. Counsel we adjourn the  
matter for one week.

(Arvind)  
Sr.PA

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master